
ASM ノーマル 2020 / 3 / 6 11:40

総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 38 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 1 AUDI RS3 AUDI RS3 2'01.880 29 134.778
2 35 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 2 M2ｺﾝﾍﾟ君 BMW M2ｺﾝﾍﾟﾃｨｼｮﾝ 2'01.949 28 0.069 0.069 134.702
3 63 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 3 ｵﾚﾝｼﾞF RCF 2'01.961 20 0.081 0.012 134.689
4 30 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 4 bcnr 33 bcnr 33 2'02.020 24 0.140 0.059 134.624
5 62 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 5 M156 AMG C63 2'02.731 25 0.851 0.711 133.844
6 56 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 6 32ﾚｰｻｰｽﾞ BNR32 2'02.905 30 1.025 0.174 133.654
7 53 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 7 ｱｲﾃｯｸﾘｻｰﾁFK8 CIVIC FK8 2'02.949 32 1.069 0.044 133.607
8 52 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 8 UNICORN_ｴﾎﾞX CZ4A 2'06.350 21 4.470 3.401 130.010
9 43 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 9 G&G ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟR ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟR 2'06.442 24 4.562 0.092 129.916

10 54 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 10 sugi3vag WRX S4 STI sport 2'07.230 22 5.350 0.788 129.111
11 60 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 11 W204 AMG C63 AMG C63 2'08.371 25 6.491 1.141 127.963
12 44 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 12 G&G Z33まる ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ33 2'09.086 23 7.206 0.715 127.255
13 50 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 13 CAZES@VOLVO VOLVO V40 2'09.548 13 7.668 0.462 126.801
14 33 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 14 S2000 AP1 Ph.Tubasa S2000 2'10.714 24 8.834 1.166 125.670
15 48 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 15 ゆうすぽ@ZC32S ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ZC32S 2'10.750 27 8.870 0.036 125.635
16 57 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 16 R205 GRB 2'11.267 21 9.387 0.517 125.140
17 37 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 17 ﾈﾘﾏAT86 ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'11.738 28 9.858 0.471 124.693
18 61 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 18 RC350 FSPORT RC350 2'11.787 18 9.907 0.049 124.647
19 51 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 19 黒F IS F 2'12.186 22 10.306 0.399 124.270
20 49 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 20 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂM ｽﾄｰﾘｱX4 2'12.405 22 10.525 0.219 124.065
21 36 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 21 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ86 ZN6 2'12.597 29 10.717 0.192 123.885
22 58 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 22 ﾏｶｵﾒｶﾞﾈRSｼﾓｽﾜ ﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS 2'13.015 21 11.135 0.418 123.496
23 55 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 23 Euro RX-8 RX-8 STD 2'13.126 23 11.246 0.111 123.393
24 45 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 24 六連星★彡AE86姫号 AE86改 2'13.656 23 11.776 0.530 122.904
25 31 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 25 OyaG's MINI R56-MINI 2'15.483 21 13.603 1.827 121.246
26 59 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 26 SW20 Type5 Gﾘﾐ MR2 2'16.535 28 14.655 1.052 120.312
27 39 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 27 あばぷん ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄﾌﾟﾝﾄ 2'17.170 26 15.290 0.635 119.755
28 47 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 28 日産 GT-R R35 2'18.436 18 16.556 1.266 118.660
29 46 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 29 小池ちゃん好き好き AUDI RS4 2'21.241 15 19.361 2.805 116.303
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


